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Campionato Nazionale Gaf Specialiste 2-13 giugno 2024

specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BRINZA EMMA (1152) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 24-01-2011 14,550 5 0,000 0,500
2 CERONE DANIELA (41619) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 22-01-2010 14,450 5 0,000 0,500
3 ERARIO ANGELICA (42868) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 15-07-2011 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
4 BULLA ANNA (7931) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 21-06-2011 14,350 5 0,000 0,500
5 MELONI IANA (1185) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 04-10-2011 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
6 PUCE VIOLA (29739) SANTARCANGELO ASD specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 10-03-2011 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
7 CENERELLI BIANCA (20073) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 08-01-2011 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
8 BOZZI SOFIA (24545) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 08-01-2011 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
9 ILARI SOFIA (42749) A.S.D. POL. CASTELVERDE specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 23-09-2011 13,550 5 0,000 0,500

10 DI SANO ELISA (42725) A.S.D. POL. CASTELVERDE specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 15-10-2011 13,500 5 0,000 0,500
11 CALO' VALERIA (42834) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 22-08-2011 13,150 5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 DUFRELLI VALENTINA (41676) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 29-06-2010 14,950 5 0,700 0,500
2 PRATA REBECCA (25217) A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 19-04-2010 14,100 5 0,400 0,500
3 CENERELLI BIANCA (20073) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 08-01-2011 13,950 5 0,400 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BELLUCCI ELISA (6122) ASPD MONTELUPO specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 23-02-2011 14,200 5 0,700 0,500
2 DUFRELLI VALENTINA (41676) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 29-06-2010 13,550 5 0,700 0,500
3 PRATA REBECCA (25217) A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 19-04-2010 13,450 5 0,600 0,500
4 BULLA ANNA (7931) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 21-06-2011 13,400 5 0,900 0,500
5 BOZZI SOFIA (24545) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 08-01-2011 13,300 5 0,600 0,500
6 PUCE VIOLA (29739) SANTARCANGELO ASD specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 10-03-2011 13,250 5 0,700 0,000
7 BRINZA EMMA (1152) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 24-01-2011 13,000 5 0,800 0,500
8 ANGELI MARGHERITA (20644) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 27-05-2011 12,750 5 0,700 0,500
9 ERARIO ANGELICA (42868) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 15-07-2011 12,350 5 0,600 0,000

10 MELONI IANA (1185) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 04-10-2011 11,400 5 0,600 0,000
11 CENERELLI BIANCA (20073) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 08-01-2011 11,200 4,5 0,600 0,000
12 DI SANO ELISA (42725) A.S.D. POL. CASTELVERDE specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 15-10-2011 10,550 4 0,600 0,000
13 ILARI SOFIA (42749) A.S.D. POL. CASTELVERDE specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 23-09-2011 10,500 4 0,600 0,000
14 CALO' VALERIA (42834) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 22-08-2011 10,350 4 0,600 0,000
15 CERONE DANIELA (41619) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 22-01-2010 10,100 3,9 0,000 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 ERARIO ANGELICA (42868) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 15-07-2011 14,250 5 0,800 0,500
2 PRATA REBECCA (25217) A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 19-04-2010 14,100 5 0,700 0,500
3 DUFRELLI VALENTINA (41676) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 29-06-2010 13,850 4,5 0,700 0,500
4 CERONE DANIELA (41619) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 22-01-2010 13,800 4,5 0,600 0,500
5 BOZZI SOFIA (24545) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 08-01-2011 13,750 5 0,600 0,500
6 ANGELI MARGHERITA (20644) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 27-05-2011 13,600 5 0,700 0,500
7 DI SANO ELISA (42725) A.S.D. POL. CASTELVERDE specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 15-10-2011 13,100 5 0,600 0,500
8 PUCE VIOLA (29739) SANTARCANGELO ASD specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 10-03-2011 12,800 5 0,700 0,000
9 MELONI IANA (1185) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 04-10-2011 12,700 5 0,800 0,500

10 BRINZA EMMA (1152) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 24-01-2011 12,600 5 0,900 0,500
11 CALO' VALERIA (42834) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 22-08-2011 12,400 4,5 0,600 0,000
12 BULLA ANNA (7931) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 21-06-2011 12,150 4,5 0,600 0,000
13 ILARI SOFIA (42749) A.S.D. POL. CASTELVERDE specialità-prima-Junior A 2011 + B 2010 23-09-2011 11,700 5 0,600 0,000


